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Yh#£7E Outer Sheath

5 ERKREERRS4E Aramid Yarn

PRE Loose Tube

Jt4 Optical Fiber

£l Thixotropic Jelly

FIDN3REE Central Strength Member (FRP)
7ZG#T Filling Compound

IE7EAF Filler

72 M Filling Compound

YME7E Outer Sheath

7 E R4 Aramid Yarn
RE Loose Tube

Jt4 Optical Fiber

£8E Thixotropic Jelly
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Y445 ME-50/125(0OM3) Fiber characteristics

BHISERE 50+3um
R ER 125+1pm
REEIME 250pum+15um
Wz RBE <3um
HzRE =R <4%
RIS <1.5%
NiER )R & 850nm K - <3.5dB/km
Pidi=ES iR 1300nm BF - <1.0dB/km
R 850nm>600MHz-km
BEE 1300nm>1500MHz-km
TEMELEERE 1295nms=A0<1330nm
EAE 0.20£0.02um
FETREE 100kpsi
FHHEE E-B-#- K- X-B B &5 K FE - -mal @
ﬁ'ﬁfé FR18& Fiber specifications .fel;[l:k
B 4~24 24~48 48~96
%%9#@ 7.5mm+-Imm  10.2mm+-Imm  10.6mm+-1mm iij'i;:’r
HEER 60kg/km 90kg/km 110kg/km a
SheR B BIRE LSZH/HDPE
RREHFE 20 fEABIME
EFEmHmEE 10 fFFeaEIME
RAERN 1300N
RERE -30~+70
EXRE -20~+70

ERERE -20~+70




S BYIEIEXE Fiber manufacturing standards

srNEHEEMmEE TIA/EIA-455-33 %18<0.3db
i R B TIA/EIA-455-41 Z18<0.3db

EEEMHER TIA/EIA-455-104 %< 0.3db
EEHEAR TIA/EIA-455-25 %< 0.3db
g R TIA/EIA-455-85 %< 0.3db
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